Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania

Gaming Conirol Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of Jan 29

$30,840,401.82
$27,844,109.25
$0.00

$0.00
$2,996,292.57
$1,647,960.91
$1,348,331.66

1,099

$57,376,920.47

$52,471,913.33

$88,706.55

$4,816,300.59

$2,648,965.32

$2,167,335.27
2,076

$64,182,562.52

$58,146,371.16

$0.00

$6,036,191.36

$3,319,905.25

$2,716,286.11
2,744

$152,399,884.81
$138,462,393.74
$88,706.55
$0.00
$13,848,784.52
$7,616,831.49
$6,231,953.03
5,919

January 2007
Month-to-Date

February 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$137,548,521.99
$123,967,222.80
$6,410.00
$199,152.03
$13,774,041.22
$7,575,722.67
$6,198,318.55

$252,485,336.74
$230,131,304.66
$138,173.00
$22,215,859.08
$12,218,722.49
$9,997,136.59

$90,472,625.07
$81,883,560.19
$590.00
$8,588,474.88
$4,723,661.18
$3,864,813.70

$480,506,483.80
$435,982,087.65
$145,173.00
$199,152.03
$44,578,375.18
$24,518,106.35
$20,060,268.83

$21,155,396.71
$19,171,110.73
$0.00

$0.00
$1,984,285.98
$1,091,357.29
$892,928.69

$39,315,601.10
$35,952,008.81
$74,607.55
$3,288,984.74
$1,808,941.61
$1,480,043.13

$42,824,992.18
$38,741,870.24
$0.00
$4,083,121.94
$2,245,717.07
$1,837,404.87

$103,295,989.99
$93,864,989.78
$74,607.55
$0.00
$9,356,392.66
$5,146,015.96
$4,210,376.70

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.

- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.

$158,703,918.70
$143,138,333.53
$6,410.00
$199,152.03
$15,758,327.20
$8,667,079.96
$7,091,247.24

$291,800,937.84
$266,083,313.47
$212,780.55
$25,504,843.82
$14,027,664.10
$11,477,179.72

$133,297,617.25
$120,625,430.43
$590.00
$12,671,596.82
$6,969,378.25
$5,702,218.57

$583,802,473.79
$529,847,077.43
$219,780.55
$199,152.03
$53,934,767.84
$29,664,122.31
$24,270,645.53

- Accout adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central Computer

System.

- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.
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