



## **Gaming Revenues**

	Week of Jan 29	January 2007 Month-to-Date	February 2007 Month-to-Date	2007 Year-to-Date
Mohegan Sun Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Adjustments Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$30,840,401.82 \$27,844,109.25 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,996,292.57 \$1,647,960.91 \$1,348,331.66 1,099	\$137,548,521.99 \$123,967,222.80 \$6,410.00 \$199,152.03 \$13,774,041.22 \$7,575,722.67 \$6,198,318.55	\$21,155,396.71 \$19,171,110.73 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,984,285.98 \$1,091,357.29 \$892,928.69	\$158,703,918.70 \$143,138,333.53 \$6,410.00 \$199,152.03 \$15,758,327.20 \$8,667,079.96 \$7,091,247.24
Philadelphia Park Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$57,376,920.47 \$52,471,913.33 \$88,706.55 \$4,816,300.59 \$2,648,965.32 \$2,167,335.27 2,076	\$252,485,336.74 \$230,131,304.66 \$138,173.00 \$22,215,859.08 \$12,218,722.49 \$9,997,136.59	\$39,315,601.10 \$35,952,008.81 \$74,607.55 \$3,288,984.74 \$1,808,941.61 \$1,480,043.13	\$291,800,937.84 \$266,083,313.47 \$212,780.55 \$25,504,843.82 \$14,027,664.10 \$11,477,179.72
Harrah's Chester Downs Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$64,182,562.52 \$58,146,371.16 \$0.00 \$6,036,191.36 \$3,319,905.25 \$2,716,286.11 2,744	\$90,472,625.07 \$81,883,560.19 \$590.00 \$8,588,474.88 \$4,723,661.18 \$3,864,813.70	\$42,824,992.18 \$38,741,870.24 \$0.00 \$4,083,121.94 \$2,245,717.07 \$1,837,404.87	\$133,297,617.25 \$120,625,430.43 \$590.00 \$12,671,596.82 \$6,969,378.25 \$5,702,218.57
Total Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Adjustments Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$152,399,884.81 \$138,462,393.74 \$88,706.55 \$0.00 \$13,848,784.52 \$7,616,831.49 \$6,231,953.03 5,919	\$480,506,483.80 \$435,982,087.65 \$145,173.00 \$199,152.03 \$44,578,375.18 \$24,518,106.35 \$20,060,268.83	\$103,295,989.99 \$93,864,989.78 \$74,607.55 \$0.00 \$9,356,392.66 \$5,146,015.96 \$4,210,376.70	\$583,802,473.79 \$529,847,077.43 \$219,780.55 \$199,152.03 \$53,934,767.84 \$29,664,122.31 \$24,270,645.53

## Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
   Accout adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central Computer
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.